
Case No. Lot No. Description Quantity

118/2021 20-Nos
180- Nos
120- Nos
40- Nos
40- Nos

I 240- Nos
160-Nos
42- Nos
10- Nos
40-Nos.

55 Nos.68/2024-25

86 Nos.69/2024-25

83/2024-25

49 Nos.77/2024-255

78/2024-256

7

8

9

90/2024-2510

3550-Pcs91/2024-2511

2657-Kgs59/2022-2312

13

AUCTION LIST IN RESPECT OF COLLECTORATE OF CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT, SARGODHA ) 
FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER,2025

62-A/2024-
ASC) FSD

67/2024-ASO
MWL
40/2024-ASO
MWL
42/2024-ASO 
SWL

42/2024-ASO 
SWL

42/2024-ASO
SWL

39-B/2022-
23

80-A/2024-
25

80-D/2024-
25

F/o Smart Watches and chargers(without packing assorted designs and 
colors)
F/o Cloth

Flavoured toffee with cocoa cream Exp:09.12.2025
Hero Cocoa Wafer Exp:23.11.2025
Track Hazelnut wafer with milk cocoa coatng Exp: 14.08.2026
Rootaris Milk Chocoloate exp: 19.11.2025
Spark Compound coated coconut bar Exp:03.12.2025
Milano compound coated coconut bar Exp:03.12.2025
Ramtin Chocolate Exp: 14.12.2026
Compound coated Coconut Bar Exp:21.12.2025 
i)Hiss (Milk Compound with wafer) Exp: 15.06.2026

312-Kgs 
40-K.gs
150-Kgs 
112-Kgs 
211-Kgs 
196-Kgs 
220-Kgs 
80-Kgs 
449-Kgs

107/2024-A SO 
Fsd

16/2025-ASO
Fsd

80-B/2024-
25

95-B/2024-
25

Parachute Cloth
Poshish/Sofa Cloth
Gents Suiting Cloth
Tarapaulin (Canvas)___________ ___ ____________________________
Used Audi Q7 Car, Reg No.TD-348-A,Model 2014(as seizure), Chassis 
No,WAUZZZ4L3 ED001601

25/2024-1&1
Fsd

11/2019-ASO
Bhakkar

10/2025-ASO
Fsd
68/2022-ASO 
Fsd

Sr.
No.

HTV Auto Parts Hellogen Lights 
Exhaust Flexible Pipe Set 
Filter repair kits Brand DT 
Oil Seal Kit
Race Ring
Vaden Original Repair
Hangast SKE Filter E251, HD 11
C1-BZ2821 Fuel Tank Cap keys original type 78MM
Plastic Tray
Door Channel Machine

F/o Tyres in used Condition. Assorted Brands and sizes 
(Environmental Certification Mandatory)___________
F/o Used UPS

42 Nos.
17 Nos.

F/o used Ac/Dc Supplies_______________________________________
AUDI A4 Car, Model 2014(as seizure), Reg No.CZ-105,Chassis
No.WAUZZZ8K1EA004600,Engine 1800-cc,Color silver
F/o old & Used Laptops
F/o Old & Used Chargers_______________________________________
F/o Used Laptops Assorted Models and Sizes

Tofees(Assorted Brands)
Chocolates!Assorted Brands) 
Rani Juice__________________
Hot Plate(1000 wt)
Electronic Kitchen scale
AR Motor winding wire 
INVT Inverter CHF100A-15KW 
INVT Inverter CHF100A-30KW
Gas Heaters________________
Net Fabric

300 Nos.
01-Nos

1016-Kgs
2100-Kgs 
21-Kgs 
100-units
62-units
88-Kgs
10-Units
2-Units
6-Units
40-Kgs
200-Kgs
600-Kgs
200-Kgs
50-Kgs
01

|_
'■ 2

— r
4



870-kgs

2921-Kgs100/2024-25 F/o Velvet Cloth14

101/2024-25 F/o Velvet Cloth 2921-Kgs15

F/o Old and Used Tyres(Environmental Certificate Required) 70-Nlos.16 102/2024-25

17

144-TyresF/o Tyres for LTV in bundles(Used)18

19

20 116/2024-25

21 01/2025-SGD Bundles-1260

22 34/2025-26 F/O Parachute Cloth 861-Kgs

23 35J/2025-26

24 43/2025-26 1

25 50/2025-26 1

26 52/2025-26 1350-Kgs

27 55/2025-26 F/o Pile Fabric 3020-Kgs

28 F/o Parachute cloth-490 kgs 490 kgs

29 65/2025-26 1

30 69/2025-26 1

31 70/2025-26 500-Kgs

“NEWLY ADDED LOTS”

Sr. Case No. Lot No. Description Quantity
No.
1 73-A/2025-26

07/2025-ASO 
SGD
06/2025-ASO 
SGD
34/2024-ASO 
SGD
36/2024-ASO
SGD
36/2024-ASO 
SGD

48/2025-ASO 
FSD
47/2025-ASO 
FSD
59/2025-ASO
SGD

33/2025-ASO
MWL
31/2025-ASO 
SWL

145/2025-ASO
MWL
68/2025-ASO
SGD

I08-A/2024-
25
108-B/2024-
25
115-A/2024- 
25

01-B/2025- 
26

59-B/2025-
26

ii)Drcam Exp:05.04.2026 
Sponge(Lalai Layer Cake)

Welding Rods
F/o ENV1T Inverter China

Parachute fabric
Plastic Sleeving/Wire Jacket
Santa Puzzle Dish,Rectangular Baking dish. Tray Set(Glassware)

i) .Permeate Powder Varash MGF:25.09.2024; EXP:25.09.2026
ii) .Whey Powder Farmer Choice MEG: 16.06.2024; EXP: 16.06.2026 
iip.Permeate powder MGF; 10.05.2024; EXP: 10.05.2026

540-Kgs
29-Nos

06
11
1
1
1
18
Ft

399-Kgs
258-Kgs 
10-Kgs

1800-Kgs
550-Kgs
200-Kgs

83/2025-ASO 
FSD

14/2025-ASO 
Fsd

1600-Kgs 
290-Kgs 
651-Kg

16/2025-Aso
Sgd

14/2025-Aso 
Swl

Mead Assembly Used-Petrol
Engine Used-Petrol
Drum Used
Missa Used
Front suspension used_____
F/o Tiles, Border Size

F/O Parachute Cloth
F/O Georgette Cloth
F/O Gent Suiting Cloth
Total :667-Kgs_______________________________________________
F/o used Citroen DS3 Sports car. Model 2015(as seizure). Chassis 
No.VF7SBI lNZTFW642979.Color white,Reg No.LEH-7302.
F/o used Toyota Crown car. Model 1995(as seizure),Chassis No.JZS15I- 
0003979.Color Black, Engine-249lec, Reg No.lDJ-6686
F/o Pile Fabric

F/o used Toyota Aqua car. Model 2016(as seizure). Chassis No.NHPlO- 
6505277,Color White. Reg No.BZM-567.
F/o used Toyota Crown car. Model 2006(as seizure), Chassis 
No.GRS 184-0013610, Color White, Reg No.NV-189.
F/o Ladies Suiting Cloth(Rolls & Bundles)

32/2024
Mianwali
33/2024 
Mianwali



700-Kgs

2 73-B/2025-26

73-C/2025-263

23/2025-JHG4

5

2587-Bags6

7

i).F/o skimmed Milk Dairy Moon-2587 Bags MFG:0l.04.2025;EXl’:30.04.2026(It also 
includes 15 bags of Skimed Milk Bursa Brand).

106/2025-ASO
FSD

98/2025-ASO
FSD

122/2025-ASO
FSD

74/2025-26
LOTTO BE 
AUCTIONED 
UNDER RULE 
71 OF 
CUSTOMS 
RULE,2001.

77/2025-26
LOT TO BE 
AUCTIONED 
UNDER RULE 
71 OF 
CUSTOMS 
RULE,2001

i) .Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:02.08.2024;EXP:02.08.2026
ii) .AJ Gold Fat Filled Milk Powder MFG:07.l 1.24;EXP:27.05.26
iii) .Skimmed Milk Bag MFG: 18.11,24;EXP: 18.11.26
iv) .MicowFat Milk Powder MFG: 17.8.24;EXP: 16.8.26
v) .Skimmed Milk Powder Chalta Farm MFG:22.3.24;EXP:22.3.26
vi) .Skimmed Milk Powder Instant MFG:28.12.24;EXP:28.12.26
vii) .Spray Skimmed Milk Montra Instant MFG: 10.11.24;exp:IO.l 1.26
viii) .Calin Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:26.7.24;EXP:26.7.26 
i.x).Zagshir Instant Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:14.12.24;EXP:14.12.26
x) .Kheizran Instant Skimmed Milk MFG: 18.1.24;EXP: 18.1.26
xi) .Kala Industrial Skimmed Milk Powder MFG: 10.4.24;EXP: 10.4.26
xii) .Khaizran Food MFG:06.12.24:EXP:O6.12.26
xiii) .Arka Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:25.9.24;Exp:25.9.26

i) .Sodium Cyclamate MFG:07.2024;exp:07.2028
ii) .Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Food grade MFG:05.2024 ;EXP:05.2026
iii) Vegco Alkalaized coco powder MFG:20.3.24;Exp:02-years
iv) .Alkalized Cocoa Powder MFG:24.9.24;EXP:25.9.26
v) . Alkalized Cocoa Powder MFG:30.3.24;EXP::30.3.26.
vi) .Blanched peanut kernels MFG:08.2024;EXP:08.2026
vii) .Ammonium Bicarbonate food grade MFG: 10.2024;EXP: 10.2026
viii) .Oxalic acid
ix) .Citric acid MFG:24.10.24;EXP:23.10.2027
x) .Juliana Chocolate alkalized cocoa powder MFG:6.5.24;EXP:6.5.26
xi) ..luliana Alkalized cocoa powder MFG: 15.6.24;EXP: 15.6.26

14/2025-ASO
Fsd

14/2025-ASO
Fsd

iv) .Dairy America Spray process grade A non Fat dry Milk MFG:24.03.24;
EXP:22.06.2026
v) .Whey Powder Ukraine MFG:06.03.2024; EXP:05.03.26
vi) .Permeate Powder MFG:28.11.24; EXP:28.11.2026

792-Kgs
625-Kgs 
2950-K.gs 
680.4Kgs 
1400-K.gs 
1400-Kgs 
1400-Kgs
2000-Kgs

75/2025-26
LOT TO BE 
AUCTIONED 
UNDER RULE 
71 OF 
CUSTOMS 
RULE,2001. 
76/2025-26
LOT TO BE 
AUCTIONED 
UNDER RULE 
71 OF 
CUSTOMS 
RULE,2001

i) . Fruit Cocktail MFG: 16.2.2025;EXP: 16.2.2028
ii) .Fruitamin Mushroom Mfg:20.7.2024; Exp:20.07.2027
iii) .Eagle Pine apple Mfg: 15.7.2024; Exp: 15.07.2026
iv) .Greeen Sliced Jalapeno Peppers MFG:28.4.2025; EXP:28.4.2027
v) . Instant Dry yeast EXP:07.1.2027
vi) .Nabmayeh Instant dry Yeast MFG:20.10.2024; EXP:20.10.2026
vii) .Dairy MOON Milk MFG:02.1.2025; EXP:01.01.2026
viii) .Dairy America Dry Milk MFG:02.2025;EXP:02.2027
ix) .Arka Skimed Milk MFG:27.2.2025;EXP:27.02.2027
x) .Skimmed Milk 04-Bags
xi) .Montra Skimmed Milk MFG: 19.12.2024;EXP: 19.12.2026
xii) .Irani Cream MFG:01.04.2025; EXP:01.04.2026_____________
i). F/o Skimmed Milk Dairy Moon-380 Bags

775-Kgs 
75-K.gs 
Total:164-Bags 
55-Bags
08-Bags
24- Bags 
10-Bags 
02-Bags 
75-Bags 
06-Bags 
08-Bags 
11 -Bags 
04-Bags 
05-Bags 
02-Bags
04-Bags
Total :214-Bags 
375-Kgs
900-kGS 
100-Kgs
25- Kgs 
250-Kgs
1600-Kgs 
575-Kgs 
150-Kgs 
600-Kgs 
1150-Kgs 
775-Kgs
Total:6500 Kgs 
120-Kgs
85-Kgs 
41-Kgs 
119-Kgs 
63-Kgs 
100-Kgs 
350-Kgs 
675-Kgs 
325-Kgs 
100-Kgs 
400-Kgs
24-Kgs________
380 Bags (25-Kg 
each)

i) .Phool Makhana 96 small Bags packed in 20 bags Gross weight-792 kgs

ii) .Peanuts(25 Bags)-625 Kgs
iii) .Raisins(295-Ctns)-2950 Kgs
iv) .Unshelled Almonds(30-Bags)
v) .Cashew Nuts(70-Ctns)
vi) .Pistachio( 140-Ctns)
vii) .Pistachio Barkat( 140-Ctns)
viii) .Walnuts(200-Bags)



F/o Skimmed Milk Repacked in Dairy moon Brand-1300 Bags78/2025-268

F/o used Toyota prius car. Model 2010, Chassis No.ZVW30-5242525, Color White 01-No.9 79/2025-26

8500 KgsF/o Plastic Shopping Bags-8500 Kgs (340-Bags )10 80/2025-26

01-Nos.II 81/2025-26

01-Nos.F/o used Daihatsu Mira Car. Chassis No.L275S-2027508,Engine 660cc.Model 200812 82/2025-26

01-Nos.F/o used Toyota Prius car. Chassis No.ZVW30-0072489,Engine 1800cc, Model 2009.13 83/2025-26

01-Nos.14 84/2025-26

01-Nos.15 85/2025-26

86/2025-2616

NOTE: Any Lot added/auctioned during the month will be further informed.

i) .F/o Skimmed Milk Powder(Permeate powder packing)-1475-Kgs
ii) .F/o whey powder-275 Kgs

1475-Kgs
275-Kgs

1300-Bags(25- 
Kg Each)

125/2025-ASO
FSD

112/2025-ASO
MWL
24/2025-ASO
SGD
24/2025-ASO
SWL

23/2024-ASO
SGD

38/2024-ASO
SWL

18/2025-ASO 
SWL

148/2025-ASO
MWL
149/2025-ASO
MWL

LOT TO BE 
AUCTIONED 
UNDER RULE 
71 OF 
CUSTOMS 
RULE.2001

F/o used Daihatsu Mira Car. Chassis No.LA300S-1212075,Engine 660cc, Color Silver, 
Model 2015.

F/o used Toyota Premio car, Chassis No.ZRT260-3095280, Engine 1800cc, Model 
2014, Color White.
F/o used Toyota Prius car. Chassis No.ZVW30-5386356. Model 2011. Engine-ISOOcc, 
Color White.


