

**AUCTION LIST IN RESPECT OF COLLECTORATE OF CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT, SARGODHA
FOR MONTH OF DECEMBER,2025**

Sr. No.	Case No.	Lot No.	Description	Quantity
1	118/2021	39-B/2022-23	HTV Auto Parts Hellogen Lights	20-Nos
			Exhaust Flexible Pipe Set	180- Nos
			Filter repair kits Brand DT	120- Nos
			Oil Seal Kit	40- Nos
			Race Ring	40- Nos
			Vaden Original Repair	240- Nos
			Hangast SKE Filter E251, HD11	160- Nos
			C1-BZ2821 Fuel Tank Cap keys original type 78MM	42- Nos
			Plastic Tray	10- Nos
			Door Channel Machine	40-Nos.
2	62-A/2024-ASO FSD	68/2024-25	F/o Tyres in used Condition, Assorted Brands and sizes (Environmental Certification Mandatory)	55 Nos.
3	107/2024-ASO Fsd	69/2024-25	F/o Used UPS F/o used Ac/Dc Supplies	86 Nos. 300 Nos.
4	25/2024-I&1 Fsd	83/2024-25	AUDI A4 Car, Model 2014(as seizure), Reg No.CZ-105,Chassis No.WAUZZZ8K1EA004600,Engine 1800-cc,Color silver	01-Nos
5	67/2024-ASO MWL	77/2024-25	F/o old & Used Laptops F/o Old & Used Chargers	49 Nos. 42 Nos.
6	40/2024-ASO MWL	78/2024-25	F/o Used Laptops Assorted Models and Sizes	17 Nos.
7	42/2024-ASO SWL	80-A/2024-25	Tofees(Assorted Brands) Chocolates(Assorted Brands) Rani Juice	1016-Kgs 2100-Kgs 21-Kgs
8	42/2024-ASO SWL	80-B/2024-25	Hot Plate(1000 wt) Electronic Kitchen scale AR Motor winding wire INVT Inverter CHF100A-15KW INVT Inverter CHF100A-30KW Gas Heaters	100-units 62-units 88-Kgs 10-Units 2-Units 6-Units
9	42/2024-ASO SWL	80-D/2024-25	Net Fabric Parachute Cloth Poshish/Sofa Cloth Gents Suiting Cloth Tarapaulin (Canvas)	40-Kgs 200-Kgs 600-Kgs 200-Kgs 50-Kgs
10	11/2019-ASO Bhakkar	90/2024-25	Used Audi Q7 Car, Reg No.TD-348-A,Model 2014(as seizure), Chassis No,WAUZZZ4L3ED001601	01
11	10/2025-ASO Fsd	91/2024-25	F/o Smart Watches and chargers(without packing assorted designs and colors)	3550-Pcs
12	68/2022-ASO Fsd	59/2022-23	F/o Cloth	2657-Kgs
13	16/2025-ASO Fsd	95-B/2024-25	Flavoured toffee with cocoa cream Exp:09.12.2025 Hero Cocoa Wafer Exp:23.11.2025 Track Hazelnut wafer with milk cocoa coatng Exp:14.08.2026 Rootaris Milk Chocoloate exp:19.11.2025 Spark Compound coated coconut bar Exp:03.12.2025 Milano compound coated coconut bar Exp:03.12.2025 Ramtin Chocolate Exp:14.12.2026 Compound coated Coconut Bar Exp:21.12.2025 i)Hiss (Milk Compound with wafer) Exp:15.06.2026	312-Kgs 40-Kgs 150-Kgs 112-Kgs 211-Kgs 196-Kgs 220-Kgs 80-Kgs 449-Kgs

			ii)Dream Exp:05.04.2026 Sponge(Lalai Layer Cake)	870-kgs
14	07/2025-ASO SGD	100/2024-25	F/o Velvet Cloth	2921-Kgs
15	06/2025-ASO SGD	101/2024-25	F/o Velvet Cloth	2921-Kgs
16	34/2024-ASO SGD	102/2024-25	F/o Old and Used Tyres(Environmental Certificate Required)	70-Nos.
17	36/2024-ASO SGD	108-A/2024- 25	Welding Rods F/o ENVIT Inverter China	540-Kgs 29-Nos
18	36/2024-ASO SGD	108-B/2024- 25	F/o Tyres for LTV in bundles(Used)	144-Tyres
19	16/2025-Aso Sgd	115-A/2024- 25	Parachute fabric Plastic Sleeving/Wire Jacket Santa Puzzle Dish,Rectangular Baking dish, Tray Set(Glassware)	1600-Kgs 290-Kgs 651-Kg
20	14/2025-Aso Swl	116/2024-25	Head Assembly Used-Petrol Engine Used-Petrol Drum Used Hissa Used Front suspension used	06 11 1 1 1
21	01/2025-SGD	01-B/2025- 26	F/o Tiles, Border Size	18 Bundles-1260 Ft
22	32/2024 Mianwali	34/2025-26	F/O Parachute Cloth	861-Kgs
23	33/2024 Mianwali	35/2025-26	F/O Parachute Cloth F/O Georgette Cloth F/O Gent Suiting Cloth Total:667-Kgs	399-Kgs 258-Kgs 10-Kgs
24	33/2025-ASO MWL	43/2025-26	F/o used Citroen DS3 Sports car, Model 2015(as seizure), Chassis No.VF7SBHNZTFW642979,Color white,Reg No.LEH-7302.	1
25	31/2025-ASO SWL	50/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Crown car, Model 1995(as seizure),Chassis No.JZSI51-0003979,Color Black, Engine-2491cc, Reg No.IDJ-6686	1
26	48/2025-ASO FSD	52/2025-26	F/o Pile Fabric	1350-Kgs
27	47/2025-ASO FSD	55/2025-26	F/o Pile Fabric	3020-Kgs
28	59/2025-ASO SGD	59-B/2025- 26	F/o Parachute cloth-490 kgs	490 kgs
29	145/2025-ASO MWL	65/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Aqua car, Model 2016(as seizure), Chassis No.NHP10-6505277,Color White, Reg No.BZM-567.	1
30	68/2025-ASO SGD	69/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Crown car, Model 2006(as seizure), Chassis No.GRS184-0013610, Color White, Reg No.NV-189.	1
31	83/2025-ASO FSD	70/2025-26	F/o Ladies Suiting Cloth(Rolls & Bundles)	500-Kgs

“NEWLY ADDED LOTS”

Sr. No.	Case No.	Lot No.	Description	Quantity
1	14/2025-ASO Fsd	73-A/2025-26	i).Permeate Powder Varash MGF:25.09.2024; EXP:25.09.2026 ii).Whey Powder Farmer Choice MFG:16.06.2024; EXP:16.06.2026 iii).Permeate powder MGF:10.05.2024; EXP:10.05.2026	1800-Kgs 550-Kgs 200-Kgs

			iv).Dairy America Spray process grade A non Fat dry Milk MFG:24.03.24; EXP:22.06.2026 v).Whey Powder Ukraine MFG:06.03.2024; EXP:05.03.26 vi).Permeate Powder MFG:28.11.24; EXP:28.11.2026	700-Kgs 775-Kgs 75-Kgs Total:164-Bags
2	14/2025-ASO Fsd	73-B/2025-26	i).Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:02.08.2024;EXP:02.08.2026 ii).AJ Gold Fat Filled Milk Powder MFG:07.11.24;EXP:27.05.26 iii).Skimmed Milk Bag MFG:18.11.24;EXP:18.11.26 iv).Micow Fat Milk Powder MFG:17.8.24;EXP:16.8.26 v).Skimmed Milk Powder Chalta Farm MFG:22.3.24;EXP:22.3.26 vi).Skimmed Milk Powder Instant MFG:28.12.24;EXP:28.12.26 vii).Spray Skimmed Milk Montra Instant MFG:10.11.24;exp:10.11.26 viii).Calin Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:26.7.24;EXP:26.7.26 ix).Zagshir Instant Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:14.12.24;EXP:14.12.26 x).Kheizran Instant Skimmed Milk MFG:18.1.24;EXP:18.1.26 xi).Kala Industrial Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:10.4.24;EXP:10.4.26 xii).Khaizran Food MFG:06.12.24;EXP:06.12.26 xiii).Arka Skimmed Milk Powder MFG:25.9.24;Exp:25.9.26	55-Bags 08-Bags 24-Bags 10-Bags 02-Bags 75-Bags 06-Bags 08-Bags 11-Bags 04-Bags 05-Bags 02-Bags 04-Bags Total:214-Bags
3	14/2025-ASO Fsd	73-C/2025-26	i).Sodium Cyclamate MFG:07.2024;exp:07.2028 ii).Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Food grade MFG:05.2024 ;EXP:05.2026 iii).Vegeo Alkالاized coco powder MFG:20.3.24;Exp:02-years iv).Alkalized Cocoa Powder MFG:24.9.24;EXP:25.9.26 v). Alkalized Cocoa Powder MFG:30.3.24;EXP::30.3.26. vi).Blaunched peanut kernels MFG:08.2024;EXP:08.2026 vii).Ammonium Bicarbonate food grade MFG:10.2024;EXP:10.2026 viii).Oxalic acid ix).Citric acid MFG:24.10.24;EXP:23.10.2027 x).Juliana Chocolate alkalized cocoa powder MFG:6.5.24;EXP:6.5.26 xi).Juliana Alkalized cocoa powder MFG:15.6.24;EXP:15.6.26	375-Kgs 900-kGS 100-Kgs 25-Kgs 250-Kgs 1600-Kgs 575-Kgs 150-Kgs 600-Kgs 1150-Kgs 775-Kgs Total:6500 Kgs
4	23/2025-JHG	74/2025-26 LOT TO BE AUCTIONED UNDER RULE 71 OF CUSTOMS RULE,2001.	i). Fruit Cocktail MFG:16.2.2025;EXP:16.2.2028 ii).Fruitamin Mushroom Mfg:20.7.2024; Exp:20.07.2027 iii).Eagle Pine apple Mfg:15.7.2024; Exp:15.07.2026 iv).Green Sliced Jalapeno Peppers MFG:28.4.2025; EXP:28.4.2027 v).Instant Dry yeast EXP:07.1.2027 vi).Nabmayeh Instant dry Yeast MFG:20.10.2024; EXP:20.10.2026 vii).Dairy MOON Milk MFG:02.1.2025; EXP:01.01.2026 viii).Dairy America Dry Milk MFG:02.2025;EXP:02.2027 ix).Arka Skimed Milk MFG:27.2.2025;EXP:27.02.2027 x).Skimmed Milk 04-Bags xi).Montra Skimmed Milk MFG:19.12.2024;EXP:19.12.2026 xii).Irani Cream MFG:01.04.2025; EXP:01.04.2026	120-Kgs 85-Kgs 41-Kgs 119-Kgs 63-Kgs 100-Kgs 350-Kgs 675-Kgs 325-Kgs 100-Kgs 400-Kgs 24-Kgs
5	106/2025-ASO FSD	75/2025-26 LOT TO BE AUCTIONED UNDER RULE 71 OF CUSTOMS RULE,2001.	i). F/o Skimmed Milk Dairy Moon-380 Bags	380 Bags (25-Kg each)
6	98/2025-ASO FSD	76/2025-26 LOT TO BE AUCTIONED UNDER RULE 71 OF CUSTOMS RULE,2001	i).F/o skimmed Milk Dairy Moon-2587 Bags MFG:01.04.2025;EXP:30.04.2026(It also includes 15 bags of Skimed Milk Bursa Brand).	2587-Bags
7	122/2025-ASO FSD	77/2025-26 LOT TO BE AUCTIONED UNDER RULE 71 OF CUSTOMS RULE,2001	i).Phool Makhana 96 small Bags packed in 20 bags Gross weight-792 kgs ii).Peanuts(25 Bags)-625 Kgs iii).Raisins(295-Ctns)-2950 Kgs iv).Unshelled Almonds(30-Bags) v).Cashew Nuts(70-Ctns) vi).Pistachio(140-Ctns) vii).Pistachio Barkat(140-Ctns) viii).Walnuts(200-Bags)	792-Kgs 625-Kgs 2950-Kgs 680.4Kgs 1400-Kgs 1400-Kgs 1400-Kgs 2000-Kgs

8	125/2025-ASO FSD	78/2025-26 LOT TO BE AUCTIONED UNDER RULE 71 OF CUSTOMS RULE,2001	F/o Skimmed Milk Repacked in Dairy moon Brand-1300 Bags	1300-Bags(25- Kg Each)
9	112/2025-ASO MWL	79/2025-26	F/o used Toyota prius car, Model 2010, Chassis No.ZVW30-5242525, Color White	01-No.
10	24/2025-ASO SGD	80/2025-26	F/o Plastic Shopping Bags-8500 Kgs (340-Bags)	8500 Kgs
11	24/2025-ASO SWL	81/2025-26	F/o used Daihatsu Mira Car, Chassis No.LA300S-1212075,Engine 660cc, Color Silver, Model 2015.	01-Nos.
12	18/2025-ASO SWL	82/2025-26	F/o used Daihatsu Mira Car, Chassis No.L275S-2027508,Engine 660cc,Model 2008	01-Nos.
13	23/2024-ASO SGD	83/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Prius car, Chassis No.ZVW30-0072489,Engine 1800cc, Model 2009.	01-Nos.
14	148/2025-ASO MWL	84/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Premio car, Chassis No.ZRT260-3095280, Engine 1800cc, Model 2014, Color White.	01-Nos.
15	149/2025-ASO MWL	85/2025-26	F/o used Toyota Prius car, Chassis No.ZVW30-5386356, Model 2011, Engine-1800cc, Color White.	01-Nos.
16	38/2024-ASO SWL	86/2025-26	i).F/o Skimmed Milk Powder(Permeate powder packing)-1475-Kgs ii).F/o whey powder-275 Kgs	1475-Kgs 275-Kgs

NOTE: Any Lot added/auctioned during the month will be further informed.